
class_name course category draw rider_name horse_name place score purse
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 1 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 20.22 $33.00
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg Millee McCoin Roman 1D - 2nd 22.058 $20.00
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 4 Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 1D - 3rd 24.293 $13.00
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 7 Charlee Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 4th 25.176
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 6 Joslyn Lewis SMARTN SOPHISTICATED "SMARTY" 1D - 5th 26.44
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 2 Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 6th 30.665
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg Isabell Rosebrook Lucy 1D - 7th 32.182
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 3 Rease Johnson Dexter 1D - 8th 41.591
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg Alexandra Block Belle 1D - 9th 45
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg 5 Tinley Tanler Ruby 1D - 10th 48.068
Peewee Sat Peewee Avg, Saturday Peewee Sat Peewee Avg Monnee Jo McCoin Hammer No-
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 38 Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 1D - 1st 17.588 $316.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 43 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 1D - 2nd 17.623 $237.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 72 Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 3rd 17.835 $158.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 25 Kady Murphy Corla 1D - 4th 17.869 $79.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 33 Christine Conley Wilson (Eyes Jack Sensation) 1D - 5th 17.881
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 30 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 1D - 6th 17.959
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 31 Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 7th 18.01
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 64 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 8th 18.056
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 49 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 1st 18.1 $267.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 23 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 2D - 2nd 18.144 $200.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 68 Tea Recanzone Fizz 2D - 3rd 18.145 $134.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 46 Macie Koreiva Dinero 2D - 4th 18.156 $67.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 40 Cassi Johnson Guy 2D - 5th 18.169
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 60 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 2D - 6th 18.205
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 48 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 2D - 7th 18.219
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 18 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 2D - 8th 18.266
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 44 Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 9th 18.288
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 65 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 2D - 10th 18.296
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 35 Stephanie Searls Pistol 2D - 11th 18.316
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 21 Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 2D - 12th 18.344
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 58 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 2D - 13th 18.348
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 69 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 2D - 14th 18.387
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 55 Jessica Hannan CP Bolt 2D - 15th 18.408
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 19 Oshi Ward Flash 2D - 16th 18.411
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 22 Danielle Kunkle Cantoutsmartmyfire 2D - 17th 18.416
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 6 Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 2D - 18th 18.475
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 76 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 2D - 19th 18.483
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 45 Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 2D - 20th 18.504
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 5 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 2D - 20th 18.504
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 7 Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 3D - 1st 18.677 $243.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 74 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 3D - 2nd 18.698 $182.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 26 Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 3D - 3rd 18.807 $121.00



Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 9 Camisa Composti Chip Shot Whiz 3D - 4th 18.846 $61.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 8 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 3D - 5th 18.985
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 11 Mahrisa Paluck I’ll Be A Begonia “Lena” 3D - 6th 19.021
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 1 Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 1st 19.155 $218.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 63 Camisa Composti LLP Fame S Belle 4D - 2nd 19.163 $164.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 15 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 4D - 3rd 19.197 $109.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 36 Lori Peila Flossy Playgun Chex 4D - 4th 19.291 $55.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 34 Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 4D - 5th 19.342
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 52 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 4D - 6th 19.405
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 66 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 4D - 7th 19.425
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 78 Violet Shirley Miss Bud Light 4D - 8th 19.5
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 56 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 4D - 9th 19.54
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 17 Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 4D - 10th 19.583
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 41 Emily hampton Peacocks Savannah 5D - 1st 19.599 $170.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 51 Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 5D - 2nd 19.644 $128.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 4 Makayli Barnes Zig 5D - 3rd 19.673 $85.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 16 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 5D - 4th 19.818 $43.00
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 39 Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 5D - 5th 19.908
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 37 Kim MacKenzie Dash of Catnip 5D - 6th 20.017
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 27 Deirdre Horton Paisley 5D - 7th 20.174
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 61 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 5D - 8th 20.176
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 71 Jennifer Norman Fizz 5D - 9th 20.193
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 3 Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 5D - 10th 20.251
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 59 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 11th 20.283
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 50 Crystal Alley Sampson 5D - 12th 20.349
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 32 Shayna Forbes Zees Count N Onperks 5D - 13th 20.423
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 24 Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 5D - 14th 20.563
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 42 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 5D - 15th 21.013
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 10 Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 5D - 16th 21.668
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 54 Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 5D - 17th 22.178
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 2 Alexis Reiss Dakota 5D - 18th 23.756
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 13 Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 917.708 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 14 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 917.953 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 73 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 918.545 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 62 Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 918.714 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 12 Gretchen Miller House of Lion 918.991 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 77 Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 919.125 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 28 Teagan Brewer Ive Got News 919.633 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 29 Stetson Grant Harley 919.690 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 47 Tee Mott Fire Fox Trouble 919.894 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 67 Lori Peila MS REMINIC 920.034 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 20 Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 930.124 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 57 Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 935.664 No Time
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 53 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management No-



Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 70 Danger DuCan Peppys Party Bug No-
Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D , Saturday Added Money 5D Sat AM 5D 75 Leslie schook Dudes Chicka Boom No-
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Christine Conley Wilson (Eyes Jack Sensation) 1D - 1st 17.881 $104.00
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 2nd 18.056 $62.00
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Stephanie Searls Pistol 1D - 3rd 18.316 $42.00
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 1D - 4th 18.348
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 5th 18.475
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 6th 18.504
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 7th 18.677
OBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open, SaturdayOBRA Open Sat AM OBRA Open 1 Oshi Ward Flash 917.872 No Time
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500, SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1D - 1st 18.266 $78.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500, SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500 Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 1D - 2nd 18.807 $52.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500, SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500 Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 1D - 3rd 22.178
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500, SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500 1 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 918.246 No Time
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500, SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 3500 Gretchen Miller House of Lion 918.991 No Time
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 1st 17.835 $86.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 18.01 $65.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 3rd 18.483 $43.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 4th 18.504 $22.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 1D - 5th 19.342
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 4 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 6th 19.407
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 3 Mary Rainwater Sue Rocks Coronas 1D - 7th 19.519
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 5 Christy Kruse Cruisin Smoothie K3 1D - 8th 19.685
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 1D - 9th 21.013
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 1 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 919.442 No Time
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000, SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat AM OBRA 1000 Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 930.124 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Kady Murphy Corla 1D - 1st 17.869 $102.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 10 Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 2nd 18.347 $84.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 5 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 1D - 3rd 18.614 $63.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 9 Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 4th 19.144 $46.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 5th 19.197 $32.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 1D - 6th 19.583 $25.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 7th 19.644
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Makayli Barnes Zig 1D - 8th 19.673
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 4 Deirdre Horton Paisley 1D - 9th 19.866
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 1 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 10th 20.099
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 1D - 11th 20.251
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Shayna Forbes Zees Count N Onperks 1D - 12th 20.423
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 1D - 13th 20.563
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 3 Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 1D - 14th 20.613
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 7 Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 1D - 15th 20.961
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 1D - 16th 21.668
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 2 Tee Mott My Tee Tuf Jaguar 1D - 17th 23.59
OBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500, SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat AM OBRA 500 8 Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman No-



5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 1D - 1st 17.588 $171.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 1D - 2nd 17.959 $131.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 3rd 18.056 $95.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 1st 18.1 $144.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 2D - 2nd 18.144 $111.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Tea Recanzone Fizz 2D - 3rd 18.145 $81.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Macie Koreiva Dinero 2D - 4th 18.156
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 2D - 5th 18.205
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 2D - 6th 18.266
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 7th 18.288
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 2D - 8th 18.344
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 2D - 9th 18.348
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 2D - 10th 18.387
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Oshi Ward Flash 2D - 11th 18.411
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 2D - 12th 18.475
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 2D - 13th 18.483
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 2D - 14th 18.504
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 2D - 14th 18.504
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 3D - 1st 18.677 $132.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 3D - 2nd 18.807 $101.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Mahrisa Paluck I’ll Be A Begonia “Lena” 3D - 3rd 19.021 $73.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 1st 19.155 $118.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 4D - 2nd 19.197 $91.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 4D - 3rd 19.342 $66.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 4D - 4th 19.425
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Violet Shirley Miss Bud Light 4D - 5th 19.5
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 4D - 6th 19.54
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 4D - 7th 19.583
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 5D - 1st 19.644 $92.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Makayli Barnes Zig 5D - 2nd 19.673 $71.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 5D - 3rd 19.818 $51.00
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 5D - 4th 19.908
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 5D - 5th 20.176
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Jennifer Norman Fizz 5D - 6th 20.193
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 7th 20.283
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 5D - 8th 20.563
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 5D - 9th 21.668
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 5D - 10th 22.178
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 917.708 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 917.953 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 918.545 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 918.714 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller House of Lion 918.991 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 919.125 No Time



5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Teagan Brewer Ive Got News 919.633 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Stetson Grant Harley 919.690 No Time
5D Sat PM Carry Over Only , Saturday 5D Sat PM Carry Over Only Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management No-
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 1st 18.056 $91.00
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Stephanie Searls Pistol 1D - 2nd 18.316 $55.00
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 1D - 3rd 18.348 $36.00
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 4th 18.475
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 5th 18.504
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 6th 18.677
OBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA Open Sat PM Carry Over Only Oshi Ward Flash 917.872 No Time
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1D - 1st 18.266 $78.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 1D - 2nd 18.807 $52.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 1D - 3rd 22.178
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 918.246 No Time
OBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 3500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller House of Lion 918.991 No Time
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 18.01 $69.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 2nd 18.504 $41.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 1D - 3rd 19.342 $27.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 4th 19.407
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Hollee Kaseberg Annie 1D - 5th 21.013
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 919.442 No Time
OBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 1000 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 930.124 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Kady Murphy Corla 1D - 1st 17.869 $94.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 2nd 18.347 $70.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 1D - 3rd 18.614 $47.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 4th 19.144 $23.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 5th 19.197
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 1D - 6th 19.583
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 7th 19.644
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Makayli Barnes Zig 1D - 8th 19.673
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 9th 20.099
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 1D - 10th 20.961
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 1D - 11th 21.668
OBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only , SaturdayOBRA 500 Novice Sat PM Carry Over Only Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman No-
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 11 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 19.427 $39.00
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 2 Charlee Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 2nd 19.566 $23.00
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 5 Joslyn Lewis SMARTN SOPHISTICATED "SMARTY" 1D - 3rd 21.344 $16.00
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 10 Ryder Johns Sonny 1D - 4th 22.286
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 3 Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 1D - 5th 24.25
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 1 Millee McCoin Roman 1D - 6th 26.903
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 12 Monnee Jo McCoin Hammer 1D - 7th 27.967
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 4 Isabell Rosebrook Lucy 1D - 8th 28.674
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 7 Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 9th 30.553
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 8 Rease Johnson Dexter 1D - 10th 32.199



Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 6 Tinley Tanler Ruby 1D - 11th 44.448
Peewee Sun Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Sun Peewee Avg 9 Alexandra Block Belle 1D - 12th 48.215
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 51 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 1D - 1st 17.228 $299.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 24 Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 17.427 $224.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 70 Tea Recanzone Fizz 1D - 3rd 17.51 $149.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 11 Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 4th 17.513 $75.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 4 Oshi Ward Flash 1D - 5th 17.577
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 14 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 6th 17.687
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 54 Christine Conley Wilson (Eyes Jack Sensation) 1D - 7th 17.71
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 43 Stephanie Searls Pistol 2D - 1st 17.792 $253.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 9 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 2D - 2nd 17.837 $190.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 49 Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 3rd 17.838 $126.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 53 Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 2D - 4th 17.888 $63.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 63 Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 5th 17.901
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 44 Cassi Johnson Guy 2D - 6th 17.903
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 48 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 2D - 7th 17.904
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 25 Jessica Hannan CP Bolt 2D - 8th 17.934
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 39 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 2D - 9th 18.005
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 36 Danielle Kunkle Cantoutsmartmyfire 2D - 10th 18.017
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 19 Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 2D - 11th 18.123
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 37 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 2D - 12th 18.128
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 21 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 2D - 13th 18.143
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 20 Macie Koreiva Dinero 2D - 14th 18.17
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 32 Kady Murphy Corla 2D - 15th 18.177
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 71 Karma Johns Reyzed A Saint 2D - 16th 18.185
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 33 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 2D - 17th 18.186
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 8 Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 3D - 1st 18.275 $230.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 64 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 3D - 2nd 18.277 $173.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 27 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 3D - 3rd 18.292 $115.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 6 Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 3D - 4th 18.356 $58.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 58 Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 3D - 5th 18.397
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 59 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 3D - 6th 18.438
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 29 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 3D - 7th 18.457
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 57 Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 3D - 8th 18.558
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 1 Mahrisa Paluck I’ll Be A Begonia “Lena” 3D - 9th 18.671
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 41 Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 4D - 1st 18.732 $207.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 13 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 4D - 2nd 18.762 $155.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 67 Violet Shirley Miss Bud Light 4D - 3rd 18.84 $103.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 22 Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 4D - 4th 18.85 $52.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 23 Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 4D - 5th 19.005
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 16 gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 4D - 6th 19.077
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 12 Emily hampton Peacocks Savannah 4D - 7th 19.079
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 69 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 4D - 8th 19.089
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 52 Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 4D - 9th 19.123



Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 60 Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 4D - 10th 19.148
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 42 Jennifer Norman Fizz 4D - 11th 19.153
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 34 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 12th 19.214
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 72 Lori Peila MS REMINIC 5D - 1st 19.25 $161.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 35 Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 5D - 2nd 19.347 $121.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 18 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 5D - 3rd 19.356 $80.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 68 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 5D - 4th 19.447 $40.00
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 7 Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 5D - 5th 19.623
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 17 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 6th 19.766
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 10 Lori Peila Flossy Playgun Chex 5D - 7th 19.836
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 61 Makayli Barnes Zig 5D - 8th 19.849
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 3 Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 5D - 9th 20.007
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 38 Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 5D - 10th 20.185
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 31 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 5D - 11th 20.195
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 46 Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 5D - 12th 20.29
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 56 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 5D - 13th 20.336
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 62 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 5D - 14th 20.475
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 28 Crystal Alley Sampson 5D - 15th 20.737
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 30 Shayna Forbes Zees Count N Onperks 5D - 16th 20.951
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 50 Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 5D - 17th 21.033
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 45 Kim MacKenzie Dash of Catnip 5D - 18th 21.604
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 55 Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 5D - 19th 25.112
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 2 Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 917.861 No Time
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 66 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 918.243 No Time
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 26 Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 918.662 No Time
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 73 Paisley Grant Dusty 918.707 No Time
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 47 Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 918.774 No Time
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 15 Stetson Grant Harley 918.982 No Time
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 5 Ruth Broadhurst Odie No-
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 40 Teagan Brewer Ive Got News No-
Added Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average, SundayAdded Money 5D Sun AM 5D Average 65 Leslie schook Dudes Chicka Boom No-
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Oshi Ward Flash 1D - 1st 17.577 $104.00
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 2nd 17.687 $62.00
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Christine Conley Wilson (Eyes Jack Sensation) 1D - 3rd 17.71 $42.00
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Stephanie Searls Pistol 1D - 4th 17.792
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 5th 17.837
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 1D - 6th 17.904
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 7th 18.356
OBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Sun AM OBRA Open Average Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 917.861 No Time
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 1st 17.513 $78.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1D - 2nd 17.888 $52.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 1D - 3rd 18.397
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 1D - 4th 25.112
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 3500 Average 1 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 917.714 No Time



OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 17.427 $86.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 2nd 18.438 $65.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average 1 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 3rd 18.948 $43.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 4th 19.005 $22.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average 4 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 1D - 5th 19.044
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average 3 Mary Rainwater Sue Rocks Coronas 1D - 6th 19.193
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average 2 Christy Kruse Cruisin Smoothie K3 1D - 7th 19.619
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 8th 20.007
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 1D - 9th 20.185
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Hollee Kaseberg Annie 1D - 10th 20.336
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun AM OBRA 1000 Average Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 918.774 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Kady Murphy Corla 1D - 1st 18.177 $90.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average 4 Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 2nd 18.386 $75.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 3rd 18.732 $56.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 1D - 4th 19.089 $41.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 5th 19.148 $28.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 1D - 6th 19.623 $22.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Makayli Barnes Zig 1D - 7th 19.849
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 1D - 8th 20.29
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average 6 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 9th 20.478
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Shayna Forbes Zees Count N Onperks 1D - 10th 20.951
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 1D - 11th 21.033
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average 2 Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 1D - 12th 24.49
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 918.662 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average 3 Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 920.349 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average 1 Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check No-
OBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun AM OBRA 500 Average 5 Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman No-
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Tea Recanzone Fizz 1D - 1st 17.51 $149.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 2nd 17.513 $112.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Oshi Ward Flash 1D - 3rd 17.577 $74.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 4th 17.687 $37.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 5th 17.837
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 6th 17.838
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1D - 7th 17.888
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 1D - 8th 17.901
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 1D - 9th 17.904
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 1D - 10th 18.005
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 2D - 1st 18.128 $126.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 2D - 2nd 18.143 $95.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Macie Koreiva Dinero 2D - 3rd 18.17 $63.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 2D - 4th 18.186 $32.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 2D - 5th 18.356
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 2D - 6th 18.397
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 2D - 7th 18.457



5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 3D - 1st 18.558 $114.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Mahrisa Paluck I’ll Be A Begonia “Lena” 3D - 2nd 18.671 $86.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 3D - 3rd 18.732 $57.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Violet Shirley Miss Bud Light 3D - 4th 18.84 $29.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 5th 18.85
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 3D - 6th 19.005
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 4D - 1st 19.123 $103.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 4D - 2nd 19.148 $77.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Jennifer Norman Fizz 4D - 3rd 19.153 $51.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 4th 19.214 $26.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 4D - 5th 19.347
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 6th 19.356
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 1st 19.766 $80.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Makayli Barnes Zig 5D - 2nd 19.849 $60.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 5D - 3rd 20.195 $40.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 5D - 4th 20.29 $20.00
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 5D - 5th 20.475
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 5D - 6th 21.033
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 5D - 7th 25.112
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 917.861 No Time
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 918.243 No Time
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 918.662 No Time
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Paisley Grant Dusty 918.707 No Time
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 918.774 No Time
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Stetson Grant Harley 918.982 No Time
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Teagan Brewer Ive Got News No-
5D PM Sun Carry Over Only , Sunday 5D PM Sun Carry Over Only Ruth Broadhurst Odie No-
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Oshi Ward Flash 1D - 1st 17.577 $91.00
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 2nd 17.687 $55.00
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Stephanie Searls Pistol 1D - 3rd 17.792 $36.00
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 4th 17.837
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 1D - 5th 17.904
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 6th 18.356
OBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA Open Sun PM Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 917.861 No Time
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 1st 17.513 $78.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1D - 2nd 17.888 $52.00
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 1D - 3rd 18.397
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 1D - 4th 25.112
OBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 917.714 No Time
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 17.427 $69.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 2nd 18.948 $41.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 3rd 19.005 $27.00
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 1D - 4th 19.044
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 1D - 5th 20.185



OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Hollee Kaseberg Annie 1D - 6th 20.336
OBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 918.774 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 1st 18.386 $86.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 4th 18.732 $65.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 1D - 2nd 19.089 $43.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 6th 19.148 $22.00
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Makayli Barnes Zig 1D - 7th 19.849
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 8th 20.478
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 1D - 10th 21.033
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 1D - 9th 24.49
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 1D - 5th 918.662 No Time
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 1D - 3rd No-
OBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only , SundayOBRA 500 Novice Sun PM Carry Over Only Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman No-
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 39.647 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Charlee Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 2nd 44.742 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Joslyn Lewis SMARTN SOPHISTICATED "SMARTY" 1D - 3rd 47.784 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 1D - 4th 48.543 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Millee McCoin Roman 1D - 5th 48.961 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 6th 61.218 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Tinley Tanler Ruby 1D - 7th 92.516 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Alexandra Block Belle 1D - 8th 93.215 on 2
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Isabell Rosebrook Lucy 1D - 9th 60.856
Peewee Average Peewee Avg, Sunday Peewee Average Peewee Avg Monnee Jo McCoin Hammer 1027.967 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 1D - 1st 34.851 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 35.437 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Christine Conley Wilson (Eyes Jack Sensation) 1D - 3rd 35.591 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 4th 35.743 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 1st 35.938 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Oshi Ward Flash 2D - 2nd 35.988 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Kady Murphy Corla 2D - 3rd 36.046 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Cassi Johnson Guy 2D - 4th 36.072 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 2D - 5th 36.102 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Stephanie Searls Pistol 2D - 6th 36.108 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 2D - 7th 36.154 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Claire Bender Asan Power Independent 2D - 8th 36.189 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 2D - 9th 36.210 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 2D - 10th 36.252 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Macie Koreiva Dinero 2D - 11th 36.326 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 2D - 12th 36.330 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 2D - 13th 36.341 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Jessica Hannan CP Bolt 2D - 14th 36.342 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Danielle Kunkle Cantoutsmartmyfire 2D - 15th 36.433 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 2D - 16th 36.511 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 2D - 17th 36.573 on 2



5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 2D - 18th 36.831 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 3D - 1st 36.921 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 2nd 37.194 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 3D - 3rd 37.204 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 3D - 4th 37.509 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Mahrisa Paluck I’ll Be A Begonia “Lena” 3D - 5th 37.692 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 3D - 6th 37.787 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 4D - 1st 37.929 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 4D - 2nd 37.997 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 4D - 3rd 38.167 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Violet Shirley Miss Bud Light 4D - 4th 38.340 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 4D - 5th 38.432 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Emily hampton Peacocks Savannah 4D - 6th 38.678 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 4D - 7th 38.792 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 5D - 1st 38.862 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 5D - 2nd 39.174 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 5D - 3rd 39.255 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Jennifer Norman Fizz 5D - 4th 39.346 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Makayli Barnes Zig 5D - 5th 39.522 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 5D - 6th 39.620 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 5D - 7th 39.874 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 8th 40.049 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 5D - 9th 40.853 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Crystal Alley Sampson 5D - 10th 41.086 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Hollee Kaseberg Annie 5D - 11th 41.349 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Shayna Forbes Zees Count N Onperks 5D - 12th 41.374 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Kim MacKenzie Dash of Catnip 5D - 13th 41.621 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 5D - 14th 42.701 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 5D - 15th 47.290 on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Ruth Broadhurst Odie 1019.155 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1019.214 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 1936.081 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1936.504 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1936.538 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 1937.272 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 1938.116 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 1938.245 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 1938.248 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 1950.309 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 1953.787 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Leslie schook Dudes Chicka Boom 2000.000 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Teagan Brewer Ive Got News 2919.633 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3836.788 No Time on 2
5D Average 5D Avg, Sunday 5D Average 5D Avg Stetson Grant Harley 3838.672 No Time on 2



OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Christine Conley Wilson (Eyes Jack Sensation) 1D - 1st 35.591 on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 2nd 35.743 on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Stephanie Searls Pistol 1D - 3rd 36.108 on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 1D - 4th 36.252 on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 5th 36.341 on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 6th 36.831 on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Oshi Ward Flash 1935.449 No Time on 2
OBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average, SundayOBRA Open Average OBRA Open Average Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1936.538 No Time on 2
OBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1D - 1st 36.154 on 2
OBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average Shelby Barnett Sweet Shining Cash 1D - 2nd 37.204 on 2
OBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 1D - 3rd 47.290 on 2
OBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1936.504 No Time on 2
OBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average, SundayOBRA 3500 Novice Average OBRA 3500 Average Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash 3835.960 No Time on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 35.437 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 1D - 2nd 36.921 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 3rd 37.509 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 4th 37.842 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 5th 38.355 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Christy Kruse Cruisin Smoothie K3 1D - 6th 39.304 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Hollee Kaseberg Annie 1D - 7th 41.349 on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Tonya Bender FX FIRE UP CHEX 1938.116 No Time on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 1938.486 No Time on 2
OBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average, SundayOBRA 1000 Novice Average OBRA 1000 Average Alissa Foreman Ima Daddys Girl Uno 1950.309 No Time on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Kady Murphy Corla 1D - 1st 36.046 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 2nd 36.733 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 1D - 3rd 37.703 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 4th 37.929 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 5th 38.792 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Makayli Barnes Zig 1D - 6th 39.522 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 1D - 7th 39.874 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 1D - 8th 40.577 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Dessiree Sutton DTShinersJalapeno 1D - 9th 40.853 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Shayna Forbes Zees Count N Onperks 1D - 10th 41.374 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Michele Simmelink 1 Barlnk Bright Jewel 1D - 11th 42.701 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 1D - 12th 45.451 on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Valerie James Wanna Cash a Check 1019.144 No Time on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Grace Flitner FLF Guys Famous Blur 1938.245 No Time on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 1940.962 No Time on 2
OBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average, SundayOBRA 500 Novice Average OBRA 500 Average Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 2000.000 No Time on 2


